
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 101-Zawadzki Szymon+Sewer.│1365.06??│1233.46??│ 644.70??│ 437.31??│         │ 

│ 118-Klimas Sandra         │ 867.98??│ 367.19??│ 232.02??│         │         │ 

│ 122-Szlacheta Wojciech    │         │         │         │ 568.54OK│         │ 

│ 139-Bladziak S+Kurzak K   │ 937.28OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 401-Barczyk Gabriel+Łukasz│ 978.20??│ 615.54??│ 290.50??│ 350.52??│         │ 

│ 402-Bała Andrzej          │         │2391.08OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 408-Wojsław Paweł+Dawid   │1456.40??│1297.17??│         │         │         │ 

│ 411-Szczerba Sławomir     │1035.15??│1407.70??│1073.27??│         │         │ 

│ 414-Gryń Andrzej          │1356.95??│1284.72??│1248.77??│         │         │ 

│ 417-Frej Rafał+Marek      │         │2325.02OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 422-Kręgiel Łukasz        │2178.52??│1072.91??│1834.01??│         │         │ 

│ 423-Pośpiech Ryszard      │1069.55??│1223.56??│1549.88??│         │         │ 

│ 428-Kręgiel Grzegorz      │ 658.40??│ 411.04??│ 676.79??│         │         │ 

│ 429-Wypych Krzysztof      │2203.32??│1252.52??│1349.09??│         │         │ 

│ 430-Michałek Mirosław     │1751.05??│1236.12??│1149.69??│         │         │ 

│ 437-Wasik Jarosław        │1996.67??│ 464.41??│ 255.99??│         │         │ 

│ 439-Andraczko Artur+Mat.  │ 766.43??│ 411.32??│ 328.93??│ 325.53??│         │ 

│ 443-Stępień M.+Szczerba M.│ 136.15??│ 121.22??│ 107.05??│ 163.02OK│         │ 

│ 446-Kwiecień Sebastian    │ 684.81??│ 553.64??│1728.23??│         │         │ 

│ 448-Wieliński Marcin      │2134.21??│1327.41??│1124.42??│         │         │ 

│ 449-Zynek Karol+Grzegorz  │ 925.52??│ 913.41??│ 382.87??│ 342.75??│         │ 

│ 506-Matyśkiewicz Jarosław │ 978.59??│ 365.76??│ 377.01??│ 486.44??│         │ 

│ 510-Krzemiński Roman      │         │1373.00OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 513-Bocian Krzyszt+Mateusz│ 405.39??│ 243.06??│ 270.00??│ 139.26??│         │ 

│ 518-Wierzbicki Mirosław   │1114.83??│1593.44??│1211.40??│         │         │ 

│ 521-Wojciechowski Tomasz  │1663.89??│1432.62??│         │         │         │ 

│ 529-Otczyk Radosław       │ 845.60??│ 585.86??│ 592.94??│ 435.03??│         │ 

│ 530-Czapla Mieczyslaw     │         │         │1342.96OK│         │         │ 

│ 535-Wójcik Feliks+Krystian│1036.58??│ 526.98??│ 425.02??│ 290.34OK│         │ 

│ 537-Wierzbowski Robert    │         │         │1039.27OK│         │         │ 

│ 542-Mojżeszko Rafał       │1049.48??│ 867.00??│ 933.76??│         │         │ 

│ 543-Kostecki Artur+Szymon │ 430.65??│ 159.32??│ 122.32??│ 328.71??│         │ 

  



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-Zawadzki Szymon+Sewer.  34   1709.64  * 

  111-Leśniak Norbert          6    315.50   

  117-Klimas Wojc.+Wiol.      17    789.46   

  118-Klimas Sandra           33   1693.71  * 

  122-Szlacheta Wojciech      14    725.04   

  128-Wichrowski Zbigniew     10    478.75   

  134-Zygmunt Piotr            6    316.40   

  139-Bladziak S+Kurzak K      9    459.66   

  401-Barczyk Gabriel+Łukasz  29   1359.33   

  402-Bała Andrzej            24   1130.68   

  403-Capiga Robert           19    931.06   

  407-Drzazga Jan              4    219.03   

  408-Wojsław Paweł+Dawid     20   1004.01   

  411-Szczerba Sławomir       34   1695.47  * 

  413-Otwinowski Dariusz      22   1126.80   

  414-Gryń Andrzej            33   1675.06  * 

  417-Frej Rafał+Marek        27   1367.34   

  421-Kaszyński Mirosław      11    614.25   

  422-Kręgiel Łukasz          30   1486.12   

  423-Pośpiech Ryszard        32   1593.32   

  426-Kowalski Andrzej         5    284.77   

  428-Kręgiel Grzegorz        33   1656.26  * 

  429-Wypych Krzysztof        27   1323.30   

  430-Michałek Mirosław       31   1575.60   

  436-Rogalska Justyna         4    160.46   

  437-Wasik Jarosław          33   1637.10  * 

  439-Andraczko Artur+Mat.    33   1671.83  * 

  443-Stępień M.+Szczerba M.  35   1856.59  * 

  446-Kwiecień Sebastian      26   1303.86   

  448-Wieliński Marcin        33   1664.18  * 

  449-Zynek Karol+Grzegorz    32   1546.15   

  502-Gierczycki Marian        2    101.07   

  505-Staniszewski Andrzej     1     50.23   

  506-Matyśkiewicz Jarosław   35   1793.07  * 

  510-Krzemiński Roman        26   1376.59   

  513-Bocian Krzyszt+Mateusz  35   1819.90  * 

  515-Pośpiech Jarosław       15    750.76   

  516-Szlęk Jerzy              4    229.59   

  517-Wieczorek Marian         5    277.95   

  518-Wierzbicki Mirosław     28   1350.10   

  520-Wójcik Maciej            4    220.59   

  521-Wojciechowski Tomasz    25   1235.14   

  524-Kułaga Krystian+Zenon    3    136.57   

  525-Drużyński Zbigniew       3    149.19   

  529-Otczyk Radosław         35   1772.50  * 

  530-Czapla Mieczyslaw       25   1270.35   

  535-Wójcik Feliks+Krystian  35   1795.86  * 

  536-Jędrychowski Jan         1     52.56   

  537-Wierzbowski Robert      32   1634.37  * 

  539-Szymczyk Marcin         19    932.39   

  542-Mojżeszko Rafał         25   1234.30   

  543-Kostecki Artur+Szymon   35   1835.98  * 

  545-Malinowski Family        1     58.12   

  



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-Zawadzki Szymon+Sewer.  15   1672.985   

  118-Klimas Sandra           15    716.694   

  122-Szlacheta Wojciech       3    278.196   

  134-Zygmunt Piotr            3    278.947   

  139-Bladziak S+Kurzak K      6    739.814   

  401-Barczyk Gabriel+Łukasz  15   1310.342   

  402-Bała Andrzej             3    565.400   

  408-Wojsław Paweł+Dawid      9    772.441   

  411-Szczerba Sławomir        9   1243.354   

  414-Gryń Andrzej             9   1106.594   

  417-Frej Rafał+Marek         6    631.085   

  422-Kręgiel Łukasz          12   1224.336   

  423-Pośpiech Ryszard        15   1280.766   

  428-Kręgiel Grzegorz        15    828.417   

  429-Wypych Krzysztof         3    703.600   

  430-Michałek Mirosław        6   1313.036   

  436-Rogalska Justyna         3    523.083   

  437-Wasik Jarosław          15    974.851   

  439-Andraczko Artur+Mat.    18    828.717  * 

  443-Stępień M.+Szczerba M.  18    428.105  * 

  446-Kwiecień Sebastian      15   1412.251   

  448-Wieliński Marcin        12   1498.395   

  449-Zynek Karol+Grzegorz     6    228.953   

  506-Matyśkiewicz Jarosław   12    440.359   

  510-Krzemiński Roman        12   1581.960   

  513-Bocian Krzyszt+Mateusz  18   1095.731  * 

  518-Wierzbicki Mirosław      9   1048.261   

  521-Wojciechowski Tomasz     6    646.858   

  529-Otczyk Radosław         18   1088.244  * 

  530-Czapla Mieczyslaw        9   1292.810   

  535-Wójcik Feliks+Krystian  18    935.346  * 

  537-Wierzbowski Robert      15   1049.664   

  539-Szymczyk Marcin         15   1106.503   

  542-Mojżeszko Rafał          9   1169.873   

  543-Kostecki Artur+Szymon   18    672.576  * 

  



               WSPÓŁZAWODNICTWO REGIONU IV GOŁĘBI DOROSŁYCH - 2023 

┌───┬──────────────────────┬───────────┬─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────┐ 

│Lp.│  NAZWISKO i IMIĘ     │   RAZEM   │                      PUNKTY GOŁĘBI  (Kol.Goł.)                      │ 

│   │    HODOWCY           │Kon. Punkty│    1.│    2.│    3.│    4.│    5.│    6.│    7.│    8.│    9.│   10.│ 

├───┼──────────────────────┼───────────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┼──────┤ 

   1.Kostecki Artur+Szymon   54 2739.33 365.55 361.82 361.38 326.47 294.86 258.28 225.75 209.87 209.04 126.31 

   2.Otczyk Radosław         46 2312.27 366.84 341.74 307.87 270.84 254.12 214.81 195.25 190.92 169.88 

   3.Bocian Krzyszt+Mateusz  46 2293.03 356.73 356.65 309.78 280.58 253.88 191.52 191.07 160.45 159.31  33.06 

   4.Matyśkiewicz Jarosław   42 2026.45 371.54 251.72 244.17 237.42 230.55 207.49 168.74 158.59  89.04  67.19 

   5.Kręgiel Grzegorz        41 1959.52 299.36 296.25 281.39 278.23 232.42 185.61 155.65 135.33  95.28 

   6.Wójcik Feliks+Krystian  40 2045.78 321.49 321.46 318.08 251.94 198.40 195.05 194.50 154.36  90.50 

   7.Stępień M.+Szczerba M.  40 2022.72 375.17 330.53 287.83 264.94 199.84 198.19 167.06 104.92  56.27  37.97 

   8.Barczyk Gabriel+Łukasz  39 1798.07 317.77 286.60 223.99 188.30 170.31 147.28 133.28 123.64 121.28  85.62 

   9.Wierzbowski Robert      38 1921.31 350.63 337.39 305.93 203.61 180.78 176.78 172.80 157.30  36.09 

  10.Andraczko Artur+Mat.    38 1921.03 352.90 295.35 284.10 225.40 206.53 158.25 107.83 107.32  97.54  85.81 

  11.Wasik Jarosław          37 1800.88 326.76 273.36 268.25 204.54 188.06 140.22 133.48 118.35  89.79  58.07 

  12.Wieliński Marcin        34 1726.60 248.32 231.36 218.49 204.85 203.08 182.08 180.57 141.38 116.47 

  13.Zawadzki Szymon+Sewer.  34 1609.38 291.75 262.33 205.50 202.45 201.50 199.52 173.63  72.70 

  14.Szczerba Sławomir       32 1600.44 331.57 310.73 238.47 217.16 204.49 154.02  55.57  55.29  33.14 

  15.Gryń Andrzej            31 1462.64 268.40 237.46 235.56 218.53 209.76 106.29  93.68  92.96 

  16.Pośpiech Ryszard        29 1379.12 365.14 271.72 229.86 168.50  90.72  89.65  70.52  53.91  39.10 

  17.Klimas Sandra           29 1365.92 222.41 188.20 178.45 170.96 151.33 140.36 108.12 107.07  99.02 

  18.Kręgiel Łukasz          28 1365.03 302.81 190.27 179.27 161.34 150.42 145.90 109.59  87.71  37.72 

  19.Kwiecień Sebastian      27 1315.16 242.93 205.70 198.70 171.79 171.60 152.88  84.49  50.25  36.82 

  20.Krzemiński Roman        25 1261.03 307.92 239.10 192.42 148.25 142.87 138.44  92.03 

  21.Wierzbicki Mirosław     25 1243.09 247.48 236.97 236.61 234.22 110.41  78.37  50.40  48.63 

  22.Czapla Mieczyslaw       24 1211.21 302.38 253.09 207.10 182.02  88.64  70.64  55.75  51.59 

  23.Mojżeszko Rafał         24 1165.77 257.06 237.59 148.08 144.93 142.68 108.10  90.92  36.41 

  24.Wypych Krzysztof        24 1119.86 283.60 264.24 231.26 168.67  72.99  66.44  32.66 

  25.Michałek Mirosław       23 1106.24 262.17 206.36 194.10 146.89 104.70 101.68  58.19  32.15 

  26.Wojsław Paweł+Dawid     22 1097.77 174.41 152.23 149.04 145.09 117.08 113.53 109.27  52.38  51.06  33.68 

  27.Zynek Karol+Grzegorz    22  990.85 283.18 192.73 189.61 119.90  85.00  49.99  35.76  34.68 

  28.Wojciechowski Tomasz    17  854.52 337.63 192.03 101.55  75.05  58.26  56.81  33.19 

  29.Pośpiech Jarosław       15  733.71 216.32 148.98 122.72 119.59  73.53  52.57 

  30.Frej Rafał+Marek        13  611.99 248.43 137.41  72.04  53.81  35.23  32.56  32.51 

  31.Szlacheta Wojciech       9  449.67 221.87 120.88  57.81  49.11 

  32.Capiga Robert            9  405.72 182.33  90.23  50.21  49.74  33.21 

  33.Kaszyński Mirosław       7  398.35 238.71  58.26  52.31  49.07 

  34.Bladziak S+Kurzak K      7  369.25 161.97  94.63  57.93  54.72 

  35.Wójcik Maciej            5  281.19 114.77  58.06  55.24  53.12 

  36.Wieczorek Marian         4  227.91 121.59 106.32 

  37.Zygmunt Piotr            4  186.63  83.44  52.51  50.68 

  38.Drużyński Zbigniew       3  149.19 100.86  48.33 

  39.Rogalska Justyna         3  123.20  67.89  55.31 

  40.Gierczycki Marian        2  101.07  52.46  48.61 

  41.Kułaga Krystian+Zenon    2   69.34  69.34 

  42.Jędrychowski Jan         1   52.56  52.56 

 


